
All. n° C5 
SQUADRE AMMESSE ALLA FINALE NAZIONALE DI SERIE C MASCHILE

                   FIUGGI, 20-24 GIUGNO 2004

 
COD.C.R. COD.SOC. DENOMINAZIONE SOCIETA'

1 20 FORZA E VIRTU' NOVI LIGURE
1 34 S.G.TORINO
1 35 VICTORIA TORINO
1 463 LA MARMORA BIELLA
1 569 LIBERTAS GINNASTICA VERCELLI
2 44 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE BUSTO ARSIZIO
2 46 PRO CARATE
2 56 PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA
2 60 JUVENTUS NOVA
2 72 PRO PATRIA 1883
2 78 LA COSTANZA MORTARA
2 81 GINNASTICA PAVESE PAVIA
2 84 CORRIAS SARONNO
2 87 SAMPIETRINA SEVESO S.PIETRO
2 91 VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA
2 382 GINNASTICA MEDA
2 431 GINNASTICA BRESCIA BRESCIA
2 506 GHISLANZONI LECCO
2 835 C.S.BOLLATE BOLLATE
2 1512 GINNASITCA GIOY LIPOMO
2 2006 A.G.PRO MORTARA
3 101 ARDOR PADOVA
3 105 FORTITUDO SCHIO
3 112 SPES MESTRE
3 113 BENTEGODI VERONA
3 767 JUNIOR 2000 S.GIUSEPPE DI CASSOLA
3 1031 AUDACE TORRI DI QUATERSOLO
3 1751 ARCHEA ESTE
3 1832 LA RUOTA VIGONZA
4 115 GORIZIANA GORIZIA
4 120 TRIESTINA
4 736 ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE
4 1856 S.M. LESTIZZA
5 122 PRO CHIAVARI
5 127 ANDREA DORIA
5 133 V.F.GARGANO GENOVA
5 146 S.G.PRO ITALIA
5 150 S.G.RECCO
5 152 FRATELLANZA GINNASTICA SAVONESE
6 159 LA PATRIA CARPI
6 160 RENATO SERRA CESENA
6 162 PALESTRA GINNASTICA FERRARA
6 166 PANARO MODENA
6 203 EDERA RAVENNA
6 363 CASTELLATA BOLOGNA
6 493 GINNIC CLUB BOLOGNA
6 647 POLISPORTIVA CELLE RIMINI
6 1194 SOLARIS FORMIGINE
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SQUADRE AMMESSE ALLA FINALE NAZIONALE DI SERIE C MASCHILE

                   FIUGGI, 20-24 GIUGNO 2004

COD.C.R. COD.SOC. DENOMINAZIONE SOCIETA'
7 211 PETRARCA AREZZO
7 212 VV.F.GASBARRI AREZZO
7 213 C.G. FIRENZE FIRENZE
7 224 LIVORNESE LIVORNO
7 227 AURORA MONTEVARCHI
7 231 FERRUCCI LIBERTAS PISTOIA
7 237 ETRURIA PRATO
7 1345 LASTRA A SIGNA
8 245 GIOVANILE ANCONA
8 251 VICTORIA FERMO
8 259 NARDI JUVENTUS PORTO S.GIORGIO
8 784 PISAURUM PESARO
8 1136 FERMO 85
8 1655 VIRTUS PASQUALETTI MACERATA
9 228 BRACCIO FORTEBRACCIO PERUGIA
10 284 ROMANA ROMA
10 291 VELITRAE VELLETRI
10 452 ROMA 70
10 475 A.G.CORA
10 986 A.G.BU-SEN NETTUNO
10 1021 VIGNA PIA ROMA
10 1143 NOMENTANA ROMA
10 1682 AMATORI 94 ROMA
10 1802 A.S.GYMNOVA LATINA
10 1894 A.S.GINNASTICA CLAUDIA ANGUILLARA
11 300 C.A.G. NAPOLI
11 533 GYMNASIUM CASAGIOVE
11 549 MEETING 87 NAPOLI
11 659 VIRTUS SALERNO
11 889 STABIA CASTELLAMMARE
11 1516 C.A.G.EBOLESE
11 1921 GYMART
12 311 ANGIULLI BARI
12 372 ADRIATICA MONOPOLI
14 258 GINNASTICA PESCARESE PESCARA
15 635 CENTRO GINNASTICA MATERA
15 741 POLISPORTIVA COMANECI
16 459 ARTISTICA MARSALA
16 716 HOLIDAY INN PALERMO
16 729 IL SAGITTARIO
16 830 LIBERTAS SPORT CLUB CATANIA
16 1161 AIRONE RAGUSA
16 1315 NEW SPORT CATANIA
16 1537 PALERMO 1
16 2064 CHAMPION ITALY A.S.D.
17 346 AMSICORA CAGLIARI
17 348 A.D.F. CAGLIARI
17 349 S.G.E.D'ARBOREA CAGLIARI
17 351 S.G. DE CASTRO ORISTANO
18 98 SUD.SPORT VEREIN BRIXEN
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SQUADRE AMMESSE ALLA FINALE NAZIONALE DI SERIE C  FEMMINILE
FIUGGI, 20-24 GIUGNO 2004

COD.C.R. COD SOC. DENOMINAZIONE 
1 2 OLIMPIA AOSTA
1 9 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
1 19 PRO NOVARA
1 33 PIEMONTE LIBERTAS
1 35 VICTORIA TORINO
1 402 CUNEOGINNASTICA
1 404 VALENTIA VALENZA 
1 463 LA MARMORA BIELLA
1 503 CHIVASSESE
1 1128 A. GIOVANILE BAVENO
2 44 PRO PATRIA BUSTESE BUSTO ARSIZIO
2 56 PRO LISSONE 
2 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO
2 72 PRO PATRIA MILANO
2 81 GINNASTICA PAVESE 
2 87 SAMPIETRINA
2 91 GINNASTICA VARESINA
2 94 ROBUR ET VIRTUS
2 378 CENTRO SPORTIVO EUROPA
2 461 MELEGNANO 75
2 506 GHISLANZONI
2 620 CASATI ARCORE
2 668 GAL LISSONESE
2 848 NUOVA SONDRIO SPORTIVA
2 1250 ASA CINISELLO
2 1340 ANTARES
3 101 ARDOR PADOVA
3 105 FORTITUDO SCHIO
3 112 SPES MESTRE
3 114 UMBERTO I VICENZA
3 376 BRENTELLA
3 849 FIDES ET ROBUR
3 1031 AUDACE
3 1214 GYMNASIUM TREVISO
3 1296 MONTEFORTE
3 1833 AIACE 2000
4 120 TRIESTINA TRIESTE
4 736 ARTISTICA 81 TRIESTE
5 139 SAMPIERDARENESE
5 141 US SESTRI PONENTE
5 146 PRO ITALIA
5 152 SAVONESE
6 160 RENATO SERRA CESENA
6 162 PALESTRA GINNASTICA FERRARA
6 163 EDERA FORLI'
6 166 PANARO MODENA
6 206 REGGIANA
6 493 GINNIC CLUB BOLOGNA
6 783 COOP. CONSUMATORI PARMA
6 879 LIBERTAS FIORANO
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SQUADRE AMMESSE ALLA FINALE NAZIONALE DI SERIE C  FEMMINILE
FIUGGI, 20-24 GIUGNO 2004

COD.C.R. COD SOC. DENOMINAZIONE 
6 1487 BIANCOVERDE IMOLA
7 213 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE
7 239 MENS SANA SIENA
7 626 GIGLIO MONTEVARCHI
7 1416 CASCINA
7 1596 AIRONE
7 1797 LORENZANA
8 245 GIOVANILE ANCONA
8 259 NARDI JUVENTUS PORTO S. GIORGIO
8 784 PISAURUM PESARO
8 806 LIBERTAS MAROTTA
8 1526 ART CLUB FALCONARA
8 1635 ARTISTICA RECANATI
8 1655 VIRTUS PASQUALETTI MACERATA
9 770 CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE
9 1287 POL. CLT GINNASTICA TERNI
10 269 A.S. FRASCATI
10 272 MATTEI LATINA
10 280 FLAMINIO ROMA
10 284 ROMANA ROMA
10 291 VELITRAE VELLETRI
10 452 ROMA 70 ROMA
10 579 GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA
10 596 C.S. EUR ROMA
10 712 LIBERTAS PRIMAVERA
10 1156 NUOVA TOR SAPIENZA
10 1736 DYNAMIC'S CLUB
10 1770 GINNASTICA GENZANO
10 1999 OLOS GYM 2000
11 300 CAG NAPOLI
11 657 ENTEL NAPOLI
11 1157 QUASAR CASORIA
11 1259 C.S. MARIELLA
11 1717 BODY FITNESS
11 2083 MORGANA 
12 320 CRAS JOLE CORIGLIANO TARANTO
12 1064 MARAN SPORT
12 1692 A.S. GYMNOVA
12 1701 LA ROSA BRINDISI
14 773 IGEA 2000
14 969 AETERNUM PESCARA
15 741 POL. NADIA COMANECI 
16 756 LIBERTAS LE PULCI 
16 1425 FIDES TIME
16 1788  LA SALLE GYM ACIREALE
16 1829 PESTALOZZI CATANIA
16 2064 CHAMPION ITALY ASD
17 346 AMSICORA CAGLIARI
18 96 ATESINA BOLZANO
19 1847 ART'S & GYM TRENTO
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SQUADRE AMMESSE ALLA FINALE NAZIONALE DI SERIE C  RITMICA
FIUGGI, 20-24 GIUGNO 2004

COD.C.R. COD SOC. DENOMINAZIONE 
1 9 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
1 402 CUNEOGINNASTICA
1 404 VALENTIA VALENZA
1 463 LA MARMORA BIELLA
1 609 LA PALESTRINA
1 1208 EUROGYMNICA
1 1508 AUGUSTA PRAETORIA
1 1872 RITMICA 96 TORINO
2 49 COMENSE COMO
2 52 VIRTUS GALLARATE
2 60 JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO
2 64 FORZA E CORAGGIO MILANO
2 357 MODERNA LEGNANO
2 486 OROBICA BERGAMO
2 610 S. GIORGIO DESIO
2 611 GINNASTICA RHO
2 705 ACSI RITMICA RHO
2 1190 NERVIANESE NERVIANO
2 1521 IL GIGLIO VILLA CARCINA
2 1689 GINNICA 96
2 1761 GYMNASIUM 97
2 1810 OLIMPIA SENAGO
2 2204 ACLI CREMA
3 99 VIS FAVARO VENETO 
3 101 ARDOR PADOVA
3 113 BENTGODI VERONA
3 721 5 CERCHI ABANO TERME
3 767 JUNIOR 2000 
3 1031 AUDACE 
4 121 UDINESE UDINE
4 1297 PORDENONE NORD
5 134 REGINA MARGHERITA
5 150 GINNASTICA RECCO
5 362 GINN. RAPALLO
5 513 AUXILIUM GENOVA
5 1835 ETOILE S. STEFANO DI MAGRA
5 1960 GINN. LIGURE ALBENGA
6 161 CLUB ATLETICO FAENZA
6 166 PANARO MODENA
6 203 EDERA RAVENNA
6 392 ESTENSE PUTINATI FERRARA
6 591 PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA
6 869 FORTITUDO BOLOGNA
6 1806 NUOVA RITMICA SEVEN
7 213 GINNASTICA FIRENZE
7 227 AURORA MONTEVARCHI
7 240 MOTTO VIAREGGIO
7 469 STELLA AZZURRA PONTEDERA
7 1134 ARCOBALENO PRATO
7 1301 IRIS FIRENZE
8 245 GIOVANILE ANCONA

SQUADRE AMMESSE ALLA FINALE NAZIONALE DI SERIE C  RITMICA
FIUGGI, 20-24 GIUGNO 2004



COD.C.R. COD SOC. DENOMINAZIONE 
8 263 POL. SENIGALLIA
8 448 FABRIANO
8 650 DON LEONE RICCI 
8 677 SPORT LIFE ASCOLI PICENO
8 984 GYMNALL PESARO
8 1383 OLIMPIA CUCCURANO
8 1384 AURORA AICS FANO
8 1528 MONTEMARCIANO
9 385 FULGINIUM FOLIGNO
9 1233 LA FENICE SPOLETO
9 1274 FONTIVEGGE PERUGIA
9 1882 GINNASTICA CLITUNNO
9 1893 OLIMPIA 2000 CANNARA
10 280 FLAMINIO ROMA
10 988 POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA
10 1926 ARCI UISP CIVITAVECCHIA
10 2080 ROMA SPORT
11 568 POSEIDON SALERNO
11 1516 NUOVA CAGE 
11 1584 JEUNESSE NAPOLI
11 1612 GYMNIKOS AVELLINO
11 1629 GINN. QUARTO
11 1636 KODOKAN
11 1817 ROCCADASPIDE
11 1925 FLOROS
11 1941 GINN. SORRENTO
11 1942 OLIMPIA CENTER
11 2081 ARBOSEIDON
11 2082 METELLIANA
12 497 IRIS GIOVINAZZO
12 499 EGNATIA
13 324 KINES CATANZARO
13 833 GEBBIONE 
14 541 ATHENA CHIETI
14 854 DIANA PESCARA
16 460 BONAGIA PALERMO
16 666 LIBERTAS ATHENA
16 752 HOBBY SPORT 
16 829 NUOVA LIBERTAS CATANIA
16 1314 MEETING SPORT CLUB
16 1362 KEMONIA
16 1365 LUDENS 
16 1640 GREEN SPORT CLUB
16 1916 ANDROMEDA
17 1025 IL COLLETIVO VILLACIDRO
17 1426 BODY CONTROL CLUB OLBIA
17 1602 STELLA DEL MARE
17 1891 RITMICA 2000 QUARTU
20 1446 BOVIANUM BOIANO
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